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Bus from MCR to 

Kolanpaka via 

Pochampally 

Handloom Park 

Ltd. 

Interaction in 

Primary / 

Secondary 

School, 

MNREGA, 

Panchayat Office, 

Local Village visit 

Interaction With 

ASHA workers, 

SHG, Sarpanch, 

Banking Sector, 

family 

interaction  

Bus from 

Kolanpaka to 

Warangal. 

Visited Thousand 

Pillar Temple and 

Warangal Fort 

Visit to Ramappa 

Temple and 

Laknawaram 

Lake and back to 

Dr. MCRHRDIT 
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VILLAGE 

EDUCATION 

HEALTH 

AGRICULTURE 

P.R.I. & 

SWATCH 

BHARAT 

POVERTY 

BANKING 

SECTOR & 

REVENUE 
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3198 

3233 

663 

659 

Men

Women

Boys

Girls

1. Name of Mandal Alair 

2. Name of village Kolanpaka 

3. No of Households 2234     

4. Present Population Male Female Total 

    3861 3892 7753 

  a) Scheduled Castes 724 743 1467 

  b) Scheduled Tribes 35 32 67 

5. No of Wards Male Female Total 

    6 8 14 

6. Literacy Rate Male Female Total 

    68.40% 45% 56.90% 

7. Children Below 18 Years Boys Girls Total 

    663 659 1322 
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OC BC SC ST 

Village Population 

Male Female Total

18% 

60% 

20% 

2% 

Community Wise Population Share 

OC BC SC ST
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24% 
14% 

61% 76% 

Taxes Non Taxes Water Tax License Fee Other Taxes

40% 

30% 

15% 

15% 

Agriculture MGNREGA

Animal Husbandry Others
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Cotton 
60% 

Paddy 
10% 

Red Gram 
25% 

Maize 
5% 

Cotton

Paddy

Red Gram

Maize

Items Rates 

Cotton  Rs 5000 / Quintal 

Paddy  Rs 1700 / Quintal 

Red Gram  Rs 5400 / Quintal 

Maize  Rs 1250 / Quintal 
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